
*GRAMPOUND ROAD – Physical Activity & Clubs Analysis 2018-

2019* 

TERM Total in 

school 

Number of pupils 

attending 

Percentage 

AUTUMN 98  
(excluding 

Foundation) 

32 33% 

SPRING  88 34 

 

37% 

SUMMER 90 
(excluding 

Foundation) 

43 48% 

 

 AUTUMN 

Number of 

pupils / 

Percentage 

SPRING 

Number of 

pupils / 

Percentage 

SUMMER 

Number of 

pupils / 

Percentage 

Trevose 
(Year 1 & 2) 

1/26 

4% 

6/23 

26% 

13/22 

59% 

Wolf Rock 
(Year 2, 3 & 4) 

10/27 

37% 

5/19 

26% 

19/21 

48% 

Longships 
(Year 4, 5 & 6) 

9/23 

39% 

6/23 

26% 

8/24 

33% 

Tater Du 
(Year 4, 5 & 6) 

12/22 

55% 

11/23 

48% 

12/23 

52% 

TOTAL 32/98 

 

34/88 43/90 

SEN 4/20 

20% 

2/23 

9% 

8/20 

40% 

PP 5/14 

36% 

3/16 

19% 

5/14 

36% 

 

Physical Activity within the school day – Active Maths, Active lunchtimes with leaders 

Events attended/taken part in: Benchball competition, Roseland; MCSN Walking Netball; Active 

Afternoon (13/12/18), Pirates Rugby Festival, Wow Basketball, Moving Morning (for disengaged 

pupils), Colour Fun Run, FunFest, Quad Kids Atheltics, Roseland Netball, Bikeability 

 


