## \*GRAMPOUND ROAD – Physical Activity & Clubs Analysis 2018– 2019\*

TERM	Total in school	Number of pupils attending	Percentage
AUTUMN	98 (excluding Foundation)	32	33%
SPRING	88	34	37%
SUMMER	90 (excluding Foundation)	43	48%

	AUTUMN	SPRING	SUMMER
	Number of	Number of	Number of
	pupils /	pupils /	pupils /
	Percentage	Percentage	Percentage
Trevose	1/26	6/23	13/22
(Year 1 & 2)	4%	26%	59%
Wolf Rock	10/27	5/19	19/21
(Year 2, 3 & 4)	37%	26%	48%
Longships	9/23	6/23	8/24
(Year 4, 5 & 6)	39%	26%	33%
Tater Du	12/22	11/23	12/23
(Year 4, 5 & 6)	55%	48%	52%
TOTAL	32/98	34/88	43/90
SEN	4/20	2/23	8/20
	20%	9%	40%
PP	5/14	3/16	5/14
	36%	19%	36%

Physical Activity within the school day - Active Maths, Active lunchtimes with leaders

<u>Events attended/taken part in:</u> Benchball competition, Roseland; MCSN Walking Netball; Active Afternoon (13/12/18), Pirates Rugby Festival, Wow Basketball, Moving Morning (for disengaged pupils), Colour Fun Run, FunFest, Quad Kids Atheltics, Roseland Netball, Bikeability